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Schedule A: Direct Contributions Over $100 
 
Full Name of Contributor 
Mailing Address of Contributor

Donor Information 
1. Employer or Business (If Corporate/Company Donor: N/A) 
2. Type of Business(If Corporate Donor Type of Business) 
3. Business Location

Date 
Received

Contribution 
This Period

Aggregate 
To Date

Blythe, James  
14349 Snake Castle Road 
Sumerduck, VA 22742

1.n/a 
2.Retired 
3.Sumerduck, VA

09/29/2019 $50.00 $400.00

Commonwealth Sportsmen&#39;s Alliance 
PAC 
PO Box 657 
Powhatan, VA 23139

1. 
2.PAC 
3.Powhatan, VA

09/24/2019 $250.00 $500.00

Elston, Scott  
36 Dorothy Lane 
Stafford, VA 22554

1.Federal Government 
2.IT spec 
3.Washington, DC

09/28/2019 $100.00 $300.00

Facebook, Inc. 
1601 Willow Road 
Menlo Park, CA 94025

1. 
2.Internet 
3.Menlo Park, CA

09/16/2019 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Fazio, Vic  
1333 New Hampshire Avenue NW 
Washington, DC 20036

1.Akin Gump 
2.Sr. Advisor 
3.Washington, D.C.

09/18/2019 $250.00 $250.00

Friends of Bob Marshall 
7930 Willow Pond Court 
Manassas, VA 20111

1. 
2.Campaign 
3.Manassas, VA

09/24/2019 $2,000.00 $2,000.00

Friends of Jackson Miller 
P.O. Box 10072 
Manassas, VA 20108

1. 
2.Campaign Committee 
3.Manassas, VA

09/19/2019 $500.00 $500.00

Grandelli, Patrick  
12643 Camden Drive 
Goldvein, VA 22720

1.PCCI, Inc 
2.Engineer 
3.Alexandria, VA

09/28/2019 $50.00 $210.00

Harmon, Tom  
162 Shacklefords Well Road 
Fredericksburg, VA 22406

1.n/a 
2.Retired 
3.Fredericksburg, VA

09/30/2019 $50.00 $200.00

HCA For Good Government 
1850 Town Center Parkway 
Reston, VA 20190

1. 
2.Health Care 
3.Richmond, VA

09/23/2019 $500.00 $1,000.00

Hoganson, Jonathan  
1490-5A Quarterpath Road 
#272 
Williamsburg, VA 23185

1.Micron Technology 
2.Managing Director 
3.Alexandria, VA

09/16/2019 $500.00 $500.00

Howe, Frederic  
311 Cannon Circle 
Fredericksburg, VA 22401

1.Utility Professional Services, Inc. 
2.Owner 
3.Fredericksburg, VA

09/16/2019 $250.00 $250.00
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Schedule A: Direct Contributions Over $100 
 
Full Name of Contributor 
Mailing Address of Contributor

Donor Information 
1. Employer or Business (If Corporate/Company Donor: N/A) 
2. Type of Business(If Corporate Donor Type of Business) 
3. Business Location

Date 
Received

Contribution 
This Period

Aggregate 
To Date

Israel, Alyce  
2 Caledon Court 
Stafford, VA 22556

1.retired 
2.retired 
3.Stafford, VA

09/26/2019 $100.00 $300.00

Israel, Alyce  
2 Caledon Court 
Stafford, VA 22556

1.retired 
2.retired 
3.Stafford, VA

09/28/2019 $100.00 $400.00

Klocek, Joseh  
11 Kinsley Lane 
Fredericksburg, VA 22406

1.US Marine Corps 
2.Program Manager 
3.n/a

09/01/2019 $250.00 $250.00

Ramirez Victory Fund, Inc. 
PO Box 73444 
North Chesterfield, VA 23235

1. 
2.Political Campaign 
3.Virginia

09/16/2019 $250.00 $250.00

Schlotterer, Victor  
162 Kellogg Mill Road 
Fredericksburg, VA 22406

1.Summit 
2.Manager 
3.Fredericksburg, VA

09/30/2019 $25.00 $175.00

Tanks, David  
185 Poplar Road 
Fredericksburg, VA 22406

1.n/a 
2.Retired 
3.Stafford, VA

09/30/2019 $250.00 $350.00

Turner, Loura  
6706 Turkey Run Drive 
Fredericksburg, VA 22407

1.self 
2.caregiver 
3.Fredericksburg, VA

09/30/2019 $500.00 $500.00

Turpin, James  
4500 South Four Mile Run Dr. 
#1103 
Arlington, VA 22204

1.Democracy Consulting 
2.Lobbyist 
3.Arlington, VA

09/19/2019 $250.00 $250.00

Virginia Bankers Association 
4490 Cox Road 
Glen Allen, VA 23060

1. 
2.PAC 
3.Richmond, VA

09/24/2019 $250.00 $250.00

Virginia Beer Wholesalers Association PAC 
17 East Cary Street 
Richmond, VA 23219

1. 
2.PAC 
3.Richmond, VA

09/05/2019 $500.00 $500.00

Williams Mullen Clark &amp; Dobbins 
PO Box 1320 
Richmond, VA 23218

1. 
2.Lobbyist 
3.Richmond, VA

09/16/2019 $750.00 $1,000.00

Total This Period $8,725.00
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Schedule B: In-Kind Contributions Over $100 
 
Full Name of Contributor 
Mailing Address of Contributor

Donor Information 
1. Employer or Business (If Corporate/Company Donor: N/A) 
2. Type of Business(If Corporate Donor Type of Business) 
3. Business Location 
4. Service/Goods Received 
5. Basis used to Determine Value

Date 
Received

Contribution 
This Period

Aggregate 
To Date

Cole, Mark  
3800 Wilburn Drive 
Fredericksburg, VA 22407

1. House of Delegates 
2. Delegate 
3. Richmond, VA 
4. Laptop 
5. Actual Cost

09/11/2019 $663.37 $2,097.53

Stuber, Robert  
8545 Sandy Beach Lane 
King George, VA 22485

1. Self 
2. Fund Raiser 
3. King George 
4. Fund Raising Services 
5. Fair Market Value

09/30/2019 $2,250.00 $2,250.00

The Design Room, Inc. 
14505 Spotswood Furnace Road 
Fredericksburg, VA 22407

1.  
2. Graphic and web design service provider 
3. Fredericksburg 
4. Website Design 
5. Fair Market Value

09/24/2019 $750.00 $750.00

Total This Period $3,663.37
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Schedule C: Bank Interest, Refunded Expenditures 
and Rebates 
 
Full Name and Address of Payer

Reason/Type of Payment Date Received Payment 
Amount

Atlantic Union Bank and Trust 
4109 Plank Road 
Fredericksburg, VA 22407

Interest 09/30/2019 $1.67

Total This Period $1.67
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Schedule D: Expenditures 
 
Person or Company Paid and Address

Item or Service

Name of 
Person 
Authorizing 
Expenditure

Date of 
Expenditure

Amount 
Paid

Fauquier County Republican Committee 
PO Box 925 
Warrenton, VA 20188

Fauquier GOP HQ Rent Mark L Cole 09/05/2019 $300.00

USPO 
Spotsylvania Mall 
Fredericksburg, VA 22407

Postage Mark L Cole 09/06/2019 $267.30

MailChimp, c/o The Rocket Science Group 
675 Ponce de Leon Ave NE 
STE 5000 
Atlanta, GA 30308

Email Service Mark L Cole 09/09/2019 $50.00

Verizon 
P.O. Box 105378 
Atlanta, GA 30348-5378

Phones Mark L Cole 09/09/2019 $109.10

Colonial Leadership Trust PAC 
PO Box 71596 
Richmond, VA 23255

Contribution Mark L Cole 09/16/2019 $1,000.00

McLeans Restaurant 
3205 W Broad St 
Richmond, VA 23230

Caterering Mark L Cole 09/19/2019 $200.00

Staples 
2003 Plank Road 
Fredericksburg, VA 22401

Pens, clip boards Mark L Cole 09/20/2019 $58.06

Costco 
3102 Plank Road 
F, VA 22407

Paper Mark L Cole 09/21/2019 $8.41

Dunkin Donuts 
551 Warrenton Rd 
Fredericksburg, VA 22406

Food Mark L Cole 09/21/2019 $14.68

Stafford County Republican Committee 
PO Box 2461 
Stafford, VA 22556

Contribution Mark L Cole 09/24/2019 $975.00

Anedot 
PO Box 84314 
Baton Rouge, LA 70884

Credit Card Processing Fee Mark L Cole 09/30/2019 $139.90

Stuber, Karen  
8545 Sandy Beach Lane 
King George, VA 22485

Consulting Mark L Cole 09/30/2019 $100.00

Stuber, Robert  
8545 Sandy Beach Lane 
King George, VA 22485

Consulting Mark L Cole 09/30/2019 $100.00
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Schedule D: Expenditures 
 
Person or Company Paid and Address

Item or Service

Name of 
Person 
Authorizing 
Expenditure

Date of 
Expenditure

Amount 
Paid

Total This Period $3,322.45
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No Schedule E-1 results to display.
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No Schedule E-2 results to display.
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No Schedule F results to display.
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Schedule G: Statement of Funds Number of 
Contributions

Amount

Contributions Received This Period

1. Schedule A [Over $100] 23 $8,725.00

2. Schedule B [Over $100] 3 $3,663.37

3. Un-itemized Cash Contributions [$100 or less] 28 $1,596.00

4. Un-itemized In-Kind Contributions [$100 or less] 1 $80.50

5. Total 55 $14,064.87

Bank Interest, Refunded Expenditures and Rebates

6. Schedule C [also enter on Line 17b on Schedule H] $1.67

Expenditures Made This Period

7. Schedule B [From line 2 Above] $3,663.37

8. Un-itemized In-Kind contributions [From line 4 Above] $80.50

9. Schedule D [Expenditures] $3,322.45

10. Total [add lines 7, 8 and 9] $7,066.32

Reconciliation of Loan Account

11. Beginning loan balance [from line 15 of last report] $0.00

12. Loans received this period [from Schedule E-Part 1] $0.00

13. Subtotal $0.00

14. Subtract: Loans repaid this period [from Schedule E-Part2] $0.00

15. Ending loan balance $0.00
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Schedule H: Summary of Receipts and Disbursements

16. Beginning Balance [Line 19 of last Report] $60,408.60

17. Receipts for Current Reporting Period:

a. Contributions received this period [Line 5 of Schedule G] $14,064.87

b. Bank interest, refunded expenditures and rebates 
[Line 6 of Schedule G]

$1.67

c. Loans received this period [Line 12 of Schedule G] $0.00

d. Subtotal: Contributions and Receipts received this period $14,066.54

e. Total Expendable Funds [Add Linds 16 and 17d] $74,475.14

18. Disbursements for Current Reporting Period

a. Expenditures made this reporting period 
[Line 10 of Schedule G]

$7,066.32

b. Loans repaid this reporting period [Line 14 of Schedule G] $0.00

c. Other surplus funds paid out [from Schedule I] $0.00

d. Total Payments Made [Add lines 18a,18b, and 18c] $7,066.32

19. Ending Balance [Subtract Line 18b from Line 17e] $67,408.82

20. Total Unpaid Debts [from Schedule F of this report] $0.00

Committee's Receipts and Disbursements - Election Cycle 

21. Balance at Start of Election Cycle $45,270.20

22. Previous Receipts [Line 24 from last report] $42,178.01

23. Receipts from Current Reporting Previous [Line 17d above] $14,066.54

24. Total Receipts this Election Cycle [Add lines 22 and 23] $56,244.55

25. Total Funds Available [Add lines 21 and 24] $101,514.75

26. Previous Disbursements [Line 28 from last report] $27,039.61

27. Disbursements from Current Reporting Period 
[Line 18d above]

$7,066.32

28. Total Disbursements this Election Cycle $34,105.93

29. Ending Balance $67,408.82
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